
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 04/25/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 3:52:53 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/18/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/24/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0432,DCH1800000007,2 CPO,0432,DCH1800000007,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Historic Resources Survey for Morgan &
Mineral Counties

Slats & Vellum LLC 03/28/2018 04/24/2018 26,250.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1800000010,2 CPO,0603,ADJ1800000016,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL STF BUILDING B HVAC
REPLACEMENT-CAMP DAWSON

B N A HEATING & COOLING 03/27/2018 04/19/2018 47,355.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000055,1 CMA,0803,DOT1800000043,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Open End Contract: Concrete Lagging
for District Seven (D-7)

CLAXTON SMITH & SONS
CONCRETE COMPANY INC

02/14/2018 04/23/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000062,2 CMA,0803,DOT1800000042,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Steel Semi-Elliptical Dump Body w/
Hydraulics

BAKER TRUCK EQUIPMENT CO 04/03/2018 04/23/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000070,1 CPO,0803,DOT1800000031,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE BOX
BEAMS and ACCESSORIES

CXT INC 03/06/2018 04/23/2018 83,476.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000074,2 CMA,0803,DOT1800000040,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS AUTOMATIC BRINE SYSTEM
SOLUTION EQUIPMENT

BAKER TRUCK EQUIPMENT CO 03/14/2018 04/23/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000075,1 CMA,0803,DOT1800000039,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HENDERSON TRUCK BED
SPREADER OEM PARTS or EQUAL

ACE TRUCK EQUIP CO 03/15/2018 04/19/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0926,PSC1800000005,2 CPO,0926,PSC1800000002,1 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION One Time Purchase of In-Car Video
Recording System

DIGITAL ALLY INC 03/13/2018 04/18/2018 149,560.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

